
Sunday 8-Oct Registered Shoot

Saturday 14-Oct Breast Cancer Benefit Shoot

Sunday 22-Oct Registered Shoot

Sunday 29-Oct Registered Shoot

Sunday 12-Nov Turkey Shoot

Saturday 18-Nov Turkey Shoot

Sunday 26-Nov Practice Shoot

Sunday 10-Dec Ham Shoot

Saturday 23-Dec Ham Shoot

Monday 1-Jan Wine Shoot

Sunday 14-Jan Practice Shoot

Sunday 28-Jan Practice Shoot

Sunday 11-Feb Practice Shoot

Sunday 25-Feb Prize Shoot

Sunday 10-Mar Practice Shoot

Sunday 24-Mar Prize Shoot

Friday 29-Mar Ham Shoot

February 2024

March 2024

The management reserves the right to reject any entry  and to alter the program  any time.

Price will be determined based on prize cost.

Delaware County Sportsmen Association

***  2023 Fall and Winter Schedule   ***
168 Fox Road     Media, PA 19063

610-565-5358
www.delawarecountysportsmen.com                                    dcsatrap@gmail.com

4 prizes per 15 shooters, Lewis Class scoring - "ties will be pulled out of the hat"

Shoots starts at 11am on Saturdays and Sundays

Refreshments Available

During all shoots, Practice Traps will be Open!

Various makes of shells and components for sale

October 2023

November 2023

December 2023

January 2024


